
 

Cookstown Nursery School 

School Holidays 2023-2024 (amended Jan 24) 

Staff Return : 22nd August 2023 

Term One 

Half Term (Halloween) Closed Mon 30th October – Fri 3rd November 2023 

(Inclusive) 

Staff Training – Mon 6th November 2023 (Closed to pupils) 

School re-opens – Tues 7th November 2023  

Christmas Holidays -Closed Fri 22nd December 2023 – Tues 2nd January 2024 

(Inclusive) 

Staff Training- Wed 3rd January 2024 (Closed to pupils) 

School re-opens –Thurs 4th January 2024  

Term Two 

Mid Term Break– Closed Thurs 15th February, Fri 16th February, Mon 19th February 

2024 

*Staff Training - Tues 20th February 2024 ( Closed to pupils) 

School re-opens: Wed 21st February  

Bank Holiday (St. Patrick’s Day)  

Closed: Monday 18th March 2024 

School Re-opens- Tues 19th March 2024 

Easter Holidays  

Closed Mon 25th March – Fri 5th April 2024 (Inclusive) 

*School Re-opens: Monday 8th April 2024 

Term Three 

Bank Holidays: Mon 6th May 2024 (Closed) & Mon 27th May 2024 (Closed) 

Staff Training: Tues 28th May 2024 ( Closed to pupils) 

School Re-opens: Wed 29th May 2024 

 

End of term: School Closes on Fri 28th June 2024 

*At this stage holidays are subject to change. 


